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                 TOTAL N=8

Which Best Describes Your Employment Status Six Months  
After Completing Your Program of Study? N %

 Employed in Job Directly Related to My Program of Study 2 25%
 Employed in Job Not Related  To My Program of Study 5 63%
 Other 1 13%

8 100%
Are/Were You Employed at this Job Full Time or Part-Time?

 Full -Time 3 38%
 Part -Time 5 63%

8 100%
When Did You Start Working At This Job?

 While Enrolled At BCC 2 29%
 After  Graduating  From  BCC 5 71%

7 100%
Is The Job Located In One of the Five Boroughs of NYC?

 Yes 6 100%

In What Type of Organization  Do You Work?

  Private Business, Company  or  Organization 5 71%
 A Public-Sector Organization 2 29%

7 100%
What is Your  Annual Salary From This Job?
                                                                   (Employed  Full Time Only)
 $15,000 - $19,999 1 33%
 $20,000 - $24,999 1 33%
 $25,000 - $29,999 1 33%

3 100%
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Whether or  Not Your Are Employed, Have You Looked For A 
Job that Is Related To Your Program Of Study?
                                                  (Mark All That Are Applicable)

8
 No 1 13%

 Yes, Prior To Graduation 6 75%
 Yes, After Graduation 5 63%

Six Months After Completing Your Program Of Study, Were 
You Enrolled In An Additional Education Or Training Program?

 Yes 3 43%
 No 4 57%

7 100%
Are/Were You Enrolled In This Additional Program Full-Time
Or Part-Time?

 Part -Time 2 100%

What Degree Are/Were You Pursuing In This Additional Program?

 Bachelor's 2 100%

In  What Type Of School Were You Enrolled For This Additional
Education Or Training Program?

 A College of the  City of  NY (CUNY) 2 100%

What Is The Name Of The School?

 Lehman College 2 100%


